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Ontario International Airport
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal
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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

July
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count

July

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 33             275           733.33%
Departure 34             172           405.88%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

67             447           567.16%

ONT FIS Arrival 9,706        7,635        -21.34%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

9,706        7,635        -21.34%

ONT T2 Arrival 34,668      35,628      2.77%
Departure 45,021      43,219      -4.00%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

79,689      78,847      -1.06%

ONT T4 Arrival 139,689    133,211    -4.64%
Departure 138,307    130,829    -5.41%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

277,996    264,040    -5.02%

Total 367,458    350,969    -4.49%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to July
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count

January to July

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 2,160        4,005         85.42%
Departure 2,331        3,368         44.49%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

4,491        7,373         64.17%

ONT FIS Arrival 42,947      42,053       -2.08%
Departure -                -                 
Transit Arrival -                -                 

42,947      42,053       -2.08%

ONT T2 Arrival 226,617    240,271     6.03%
Departure 273,947    286,433     4.56%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

500,564    526,704     5.22%

ONT T4 Arrival 929,563    915,223     -1.54%
Departure 932,035    911,738     -2.18%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

1,861,598 1,826,961  -1.86%

Total 2,409,600 2,403,091  -0.27%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

July 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 17 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Jul Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneou
Terminal

MN Airlines LLC

Omni Air International Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C 
V
Concesionaria Vuela Compania 
de Aviacion SAPI deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C 
V
Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania 
de Aviacion SAPI deCV
Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

103 103
172 172 344

2,501 2,501

5,134 5,134

2,374 2,374

18,353 18,263 36,616
4,378 4,378

5,382 5,604 10,986
11,893 12,600 24,493
37,443 35,849 73,292
95,768 94,980 190,748

169,114 167,468 7,635 6,752 350,969



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through July 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 1,346,943 56.05 % 1,346,943 0
2 American Airlines 480,018 19.98 % 480,018 0
3 Alaska Airlines 199,937 8.32 % 199,937 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 195,428 8.13 % 195,428 0
5 Delta Air Lines 92,634 3.85 % 92,634 0
6 Volaris 49,204 2.05 % 0 49,204
7 Aeromexico 31,554 1.31 % 0 31,554
8 Sun Country Airlines 2,700 0.11 % 2,700 0
9 Omni Air Express 1,681 0.07 % 1,681 0

10 Atlas Air Inc 1,137 0.05 % 1,037 100

Subtotal 2,401,236 99.92 % 2,320,378 80,858

Total 2,403,091 100.00 % 2,322,233 80,858

All Other Airlines 1,855 0.08 % 1,855 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 12,277 31.59 % 12,277 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 6,444 16.58 % 6,443 1
3 American Airlines 4,234 10.90 % 4,234 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 3,970 10.22 % 3,970 0
5 West Air 2,948 7.59 % 2,948 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 2,203 5.67 % 2,203 0
7 Alaska Airlines 2,092 5.38 % 2,092 0
8 Federal Express 2,044 5.26 % 2,044 0
9 Delta Air Lines 1,055 2.72 % 1,055 0

10 ABX Air Inc 508 1.31 % 508 0

Subtotal 37,775 97.21 % 37,774 1

Total 38,858 100.00 % 38,271 587

All Other Airlines 1,083 2.79 % 497 586

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through July 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 202,032 67.76 % 178,273 23,758
2 Federal Express 77,797 26.09 % 77,596 202
3 ABX Air Inc 12,987 4.36 % 12,987 0
4 West Air 2,014 0.68 % 2,014 0
5 Southwest Airlines 1,149 0.39 % 1,149 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 972 0.33 % 972 0
7 Empire Airlines 925 0.31 % 925 0
8 Polar Air Cargo 132 0.04 % 132 0
9 American Airlines 54 0.02 % 54 0

10 Alaska Airlines 47 0.02 % 47 0

Subtotal 298,109 99.98 % 274,149 23,960

Total 298,168 100.00 % 274,207 23,961

All Other Airlines 59 0.02 % 58 1

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 14,641 95.30 % 14,641 0
2 American Airlines 689 4.48 % 689 0
3 Alaska Airlines 31 0.20 % 31 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.01 % 2 0

Subtotal 15,363 100.00 % 15,363 0

Total 15,363 100.00 % 15,363 0

All Other Airlines 0 0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 1,145,910 37.94 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 785,280 26.00 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 406,248 13.45 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 259,990 8.61 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 102,878 3.41 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 102,522 3.39 % N/A N/A
7 ABX Air Inc 70,922 2.35 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 54,026 1.79 % N/A N/A
9 Volaris 23,928 0.79 % N/A N/A

10 Aeromexico 16,384 0.54 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 2,968,088 98.27 % N/A N/A

Total 3,020,349 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 52,261 1.73 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to July 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

2.348 %ABX Air Inc 70,922 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 12,986.6 4.355 % 0.0 0.000 % 508 1.307 %

0.542 %Aeromexico 16,384 15,450 1.286 % 16,104 1.340 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 256 0.659 %

3.394 %Alaska Airlines 102,522 100,715 8.382 % 99,222 8.258 % 47.4 0.016 % 31.3 0.204 % 2,092 5.384 %

8.608 %American Airlines 259,990 237,327 19.752 % 242,691 20.198 % 54.5 0.018 % 688.5 4.482 % 4,234 10.896 %

0.470 %Ameriflight LLC 14,192 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 972.1 0.326 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,203 5.669 %

0.075 %Atlas Air Inc 2,256 258 0.021 % 879 0.073 % 34.3 0.012 % 0.0 0.000 % 12 0.031 %

0.001 %Clay Lacy Aviation Inc 39 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.002 %Contract Air Cargo 58 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1.7 0.001 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.010 %

1.789 %Delta Air Lines 54,026 46,895 3.903 % 45,739 3.807 % 22.5 0.008 % 2.3 0.015 % 1,055 2.715 %

0.177 %Empire Airlines 5,339 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 925.2 0.310 % 0.0 0.000 % 296 0.762 %

13.450 %Federal Express 406,248 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 77,797.5 26.092 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,044 5.260 %

0.042 %Kalitta Air LLC 1,260 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.226 %Kalitta Charters 6,823 1 0.000 % 1 0.000 % 0.1 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 90 0.232 %

0.039 %Miami Air 1,168 433 0.036 % 476 0.040 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 16 0.041 %

0.085 %Omni Air Express 2,560 764 0.064 % 917 0.076 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 16 0.041 %

0.025 %Polar Air Cargo 763 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 131.8 0.044 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.005 %

0.003 %Sierra Pacific Airlines 105 0 0.000 % 36 0.003 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 1 0.003 %

26.000 %Southwest Airlines 785,280 674,411 56.129 % 672,532 55.972 % 1,148.8 0.385 % 0.0 0.000 % 12,277 31.595 %

0.121 %Sun Country Airlines 3,650 1,438 0.120 % 1,262 0.105 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 50 0.129 %

3.406 %United Air Lines Inc 102,878 100,118 8.332 % 95,310 7.932 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 3,970 10.217 %

37.940 %United Parcel Service Co 1,145,910 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 202,031.9 67.758 % 14,640.5 95.300 % 6,444 16.583 %

0.005 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.010 % 124 0.010 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.005 %

0.792 %Volaris 23,928 23,255 1.935 % 25,949 2.160 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 328 0.844 %

0.439 %West Air 13,266 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 2,013.6 0.675 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,948 7.587 %

0.021 %XTRA AIRWAYS 640 350 0.029 % 310 0.026 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.026 %

3,020,349 1,201,539 1,201,552 298,167.8 15,362.6 38,858Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




